8/20
24
24
29
31
31

12
14
22

3-11

10
15
18

7-10
1

18
21-25

12
12-16
16
19-30

13-2/3
16

o

10
20-24
28

2022-2023 Calendar of Steindorf HSC Events

Click here for more information about each of our activities, and you can sian up here to help

AvovsT

Meet-and-Greet for Kinder/New Families
First Day of School* / parent social a.m.

Investment Campaign 1.0 Begins

HSC Meeting (Budget Revisions Vote)

Shortened day
Steindorf Back To School Night

SEPTEMBER

No School - Labor Day*

HSC Meeting

MOD Pizza

Assembly: Mario the Magician

OCTOBER

Minimum Days for Parent/Teacher

Conferences (K-5 only)*
Walk/Bike to School Day
HSC Meeting

Fall Festival

FDN Mendocino Farms

NovemMBER
No school
HSC Meeting
Scholastic Book Fair
Veterans Day- ho school
FDN - Panda Express
No School - Thanksgiving Break*

DecemBER
HSC Meeting
Battle of the Books
Parent appreciation coffee
No School - Holiday Break

TANVARY
School Resumes
HSC Meeting
District Readathon
No School - MLK Day*

FEBRVARY

HSC Meeting

Chipotle

Family Dance

No School - Feb break
BJ's RestaurantBrewhouse

March
2nd Trimester Ends*
1 Investment Campaign 2.0
6 HSC Meeting
13-16  Minimum Days for
Parent/Teacher
Conferences (K-5 only)*
17 No School
31 Stampede-a-Thon
AfRIL

10-14  No School - Spring Break*
17 HSC Meeting

29 Spring Auction
29,30  Tech Challenge (4th-8th)

May
1-5 Teacher Appreciation Week
Steindorf Open House &
Maker Faire
5 Staff Appreciation
Luncheon
8 HSC Meeting - Budget
Proposal & Board
Nominations
13 Girls on the Run 5k (3rd-5th)
18,19  Theater/Play Willy Wonka

29 No School - Memorial Day*
June
Volunteer Appreciation
Brunch
12 HSC Meeting - Budget &
Board Vote
14-15  Minimum Days™*
15 3rd Trimester Ends*

15 Last Day of School*


https://docs.google.com/document/d/1QQ4yg8VDWrriut1FPGuCvVrtvUWltsleO7mix64fWeU/edit
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/20f054fa8a62da0fb6-steindorf

