2022-2023 Calendar of Steindorf HSC Events

<u>Click here</u> for more information about each of our activities, and you can <u>sign up here</u> to help

	AUGUST		
8/20	Meet-and-Greet for Kinder/New Families		MARCH
24	First Day of School* / parent social a.m.		2nd Trimester Ends*
24	Investment Campaign 1.0 Begins	1	Investment Campaign 2.0
29	HSC Meeting (Budget Revisions Vote)	6	HSC Meeting
31	Shortened day	13-16	Minimum Days for
31	Steindorf Back To School Night		Parent/Teacher
			Conferences (K-5 only)*
	September	17	No School
5	No School - Labor Day*	31	Stampede-a-Thon
12	HSC Meeting	CEF Roo	cks District Performances?
14	MOD Pizza		FDN?
22	Assembly: Mario the Magician		A =
	,		April
	OCTOBER	10-14	No School - Spring Break*
3-11	Minimum Days for Parent/Teacher	17	HSC Meeting
3-11	•		Spring Book fair?
7	Conferences (K-5 only)* Walk/Bike to School Day	29	Spring Auction
10	HSC Meeting	29,30	Tech Challenge (4th-8th)
15	Fall Festival		FDN?
18	FDN Mendocino Farms		• •
10	1 DIA Mendoemo I di Mis		MAY
	November	1-5	Teacher Appreciation Week
1	No school	3	Steindorf Open House &
7	HSC Meeting		Maker Faire
7 7-10	Scholastic Book Fair	5	Staff Appreciation
11	Veterans Day- no school		Luncheon
18	FDN - Panda Express	8	HSC Meeting - Budget
21-25	No School - Thanksgiving Break*		Proposal & Board
	The contest mainlegiting break	40	Nominations
		13	Girls on the Run 5k (3rd-5th)
	DECEMBER	18,19	Theater/Play Willy Wonka
12	HSC Meeting	29	No School - Memorial Day*
12-16	Battle of the Books		FDN?
16	Parent appreciation coffee		7. M
19-30	No School - Holiday Break		JUNE
			Volunteer Appreciation
	JANUARY	10	Brunch
3	School Resumes	12	HSC Meeting - Budget & Board Vote
9	HSC Meeting	14-15	
13-2/3	District Readathon	14-15	Minimum Days* 3rd Trimester Ends*
16	No School - MLK Day*	15	Last Day of School*
	,	19	Lust Duy of School
	February		
6	HSC Meeting		
7	Chipotle		
10	Family Dance		

10 20-24

28

No School - Feb break

BJ's RestaurantBrewhouse